FLT      of   9
09/2020
1FEELUX Lighting, Inc., 3000 Northwoods Parkway, Suite 165, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 | Tel: 678.668.7005  |  www.feeluxlighting.com  |  info@feeluxlighting.com  |  customerservice@feeluxlighting.com
If you have any questions, please contact your local Feelux Representative. Specifications subject to change without notice. All Rights Reserved. ⓒ 2020 Feelux Lighting, Inc.
Magnetic Low Voltage Track System
FLT Track System
•Multiple luminaire options with various beams for maximum design flexibility
•Dual magnetic/mechanical system for secured luminaires

6.57″(167mm)
/ Spot
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
 15°
24°
36°
FLT-SS06
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FLT-SS09
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
Please refer to Page 8 for Track Compatibility.
Please refer to Page 8 for Track Compatibility.
Φ1.81″
(Φ46mm)
1.30″(33mm)
0.71″(18mm)
0.63″(16mm)
4.02″(102mm)
* 2700K, 3500K & 4000K available 4th Quarter 2020
* 2700K, 3500K & 4000K available 4th Quarter 2020
BK -Black
WT -White
BK -Black
WT -White
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
FLT-SS06-30K-24V-24
1590  cd
2733  cd
FLT-SS09-30K-24V-24
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FLT      of   9
09/2020
3FEELUX Lighting, Inc., 3000 Northwoods Parkway, Suite 165, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 | Tel: 678.668.7005  |  www.feeluxlighting.com  |  info@feeluxlighting.com  |  customerservice@feeluxlighting.com
If you have any questions, please contact your local Feelux Representative. Specifications subject to change without notice. All Rights Reserved. ⓒ 2020 Feelux Lighting, Inc.
FLT Track System
FLT-SS15
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
500
1000

m
)
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FLT-SS20
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
6.57″(167mm)
Φ2.46″
(Φ62.5mm)
0.71″(18mm)
0.63″(16mm)
Model Name
Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FLT-SS20 (color)-24V DC 24V 20.84 W 1510 lm 72.48 lm/W CRI > 90 * 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15̊ / 24̊ / 36̊ 0.79 lb 32-113℉
* 2700K, 3500K & 4000K available 4th Quarter 2020
Please refer to Page 8 for Track Compatibility.
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
FLT-SS20-30K-24V-24
BK -Black
WT -White
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
3037  cd
6048  cd
FLT      of   9
09/2020
4FEELUX Lighting, Inc., 3000 Northwoods Parkway, Suite 165, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 | Tel: 678.668.7005  |  www.feeluxlighting.com  |  info@feeluxlighting.com  |  customerservice@feeluxlighting.com
If you have any questions, please contact your local Feelux Representative. Specifications subject to change without notice. All Rights Reserved. ⓒ 2020 Feelux Lighting, Inc.
FLT Track System
FLT-SL06
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
1000
2000

m
)
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FLT-SL06
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
6.57″(167mm)
Φ1.81″
(Φ46mm)
0.71″(18mm)
0.63″(16mm)
Model Name
Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FLT-SL06 (color)-24V DC 24V 5.2 W 361 lm 69.5 lm/W CRI > 90 * 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15̊ / 24̊ / 36̊ 0.74 lb 32-113℉
/ Spot
* 2700K, 3500K & 4000K available 4th Quarter 2020
Please refer to Page 8 for Track Compatibility.
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
FLT-SL06-30K-24V-24
BK -Black
WT -White
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
1522  cd
FLT      of   9
09/2020
5FEELUX Lighting, Inc., 3000 Northwoods Parkway, Suite 165, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 | Tel: 678.668.7005  |  www.feeluxlighting.com  |  info@feeluxlighting.com  |  customerservice@feeluxlighting.com
If you have any questions, please contact your local Feelux Representative. Specifications subject to change without notice. All Rights Reserved. ⓒ 2020 Feelux Lighting, Inc.
FLT Track System
FLT-SM02
FLT-SM12
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
1000
2000

0.81″(20.5mm)
1.69″(43mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
24°
36°
FLT-LS15
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
24°
36°
FLT-LS30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
FLT-LM30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
24V
Model Name
Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FLT-LS15 (color)-24V DC 24V 5.9 W 497 lm 84.2 lm/W CRI > 90
* 2700K
  /3000K
  /3500K
  /4000K
24̊
36̊
0.24 lb 32-113℉
Model Name
Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FLT-LS30 (color)-24V DC 24V 11.5W 941 lm 81.8  lm/W CRI > 90
* 2700K
  /3000K